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Provider Name/Number

Arkansas Methodist Medical Center (040039)

Ashley County Medical Center (041323)

Baptist Health - Heber Springs (041312)

Baptist Health - Hot Spring County (040076)

Baptist Health - Stuttgart (040072)

Baptist Health Medical Center-Arkadelphia (041321)

Baxter Health (040027)

Bradley County Medical Center (041327)

CHI St Vincent Morrilton (041324)

Chicot Memorial Medical Center (041328)

CrossRidge Community Hospital (041307)

Dallas County Medical Center (041317)

Dardanelle Regional Medical Center (041302)

Delta Memorial Hospital (041326)

1 CMS Healthcare Cost Report Information System (HCRIS) Q3 2022. Operating margin is computed in accordance with Flex Monitoring

Provider

Type

RPPS

CAH

CAH

RPPS

RPPS

CAH

RPPS

CAH

CAH

CAH

CAH

CAH

CAH

CAH

Operating
Margin'

-8.9%

2.6%

-2.2%

0.3%

-4.6%

3.6%

-24%

-4.0%

15.6%

-6.3%

10.6%

4.3%

-18.5%

-24.0%

Team guidance. Reported Covid-19 PHE Funds (Worksheet G-3 line 24,50) excluded from operating margin. Adjustments made to

operating margin to reflect full 2% sequester.
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Impact of Policies on Rural Communities

Arkansas

Sequestration 2

2% Inpatient and Outpatient Medicare Revenue Cut

Annual Revenue

Lost '

$363,928

$173,053

$112,967

$125,761

$110,164

$97,408

$1,972,675

$99,715

$46,101

$79,892

$67,690

$35,829

$67,230

$42,675

2 Budget control Act of 2011
3 Middle class Tax Relief and Job Creation Act of 2012

Potential Job

8

37

Potential GDP

Loss °

$1,127,905

$470,979

$353,924

$353,410

$337,683

$277,536

$4,984,712

$282,865

$86,364

$274,984

$247,735

$102,883

$199,021

$111,748

4 National Center for Rural Health works, 2016
5 The World Bank, 2021

Bad Debt Reimbursement Cut *
35% Medicare Bad Debt Reimburesment Cut

Annual Revenue
Lost '

$129,599

$60,622

$57,428

$36,436

$46,663

$33,024

$54,964

$40,497

$39,837

$61,941

$42,194

$25,114

$17,396

$1,585

Potential GDP
Loss °

$401,661

$164,990

$179,921

$102,391

$143,036

$94,091

$138,888

$114,878

$74,628

$213,199

$154,425

$72,114

$51,498

$4,151

For more information, please contact The Chartis Center for Rural Health at CCRH@chartis.com.
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Sequestration Bad Debt Reimbursement Cut
2% Inpatient and Outpatient Medicare Revenue Cut 35% Medicare Bad Debt Reimburesment Cut

Provider Operating Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP | Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP
Type \YEge]la] Lost Loss Loss Lost Loss Loss

Provider Name/Number

DeWitt Hospital & Nursing Home (041314) CAH -22.4% $43,758 $160,905 $1,326 $4,876
Drew Memorial Health System (040051) RPPS -5.6% $272,658 $939,613 $51,563 $177,692
Eureka Springs Hospital (041304) CAH -42.5% $28,197 $103,094 $0 $0
Forrest City Medical Center (040019) RPPS -9.1% $90,290 $254,167 $81,229 $228,661
Fulton County Hospital (041322) CAH -10.6% $64,482 $192,301 $1,330 $3,965
Great River Medical Center (040069) RPPS 1.0% $118,796 $422,104 $28,234 $100,320
Helena Regional Medical Center (040085) RPPS -49.5% $49,570 $116,342 $63,027 $147,927
Howard Memorial Hospital (041311) CAH -2.8% $119,184 $307,043 $93,806 $241,662
Izard County Medical Center (041306) CAH -76.3% $36,198 $123,937 $6,033 $20,657
John Ed Chambers Memorial Hospital (040011) RPPS 4.8% $164,865 $560,850 $101,886 $346,601
Johnson Regional Medical Center (040002) RPPS -2.3% $147,977 $450,703 $57,924 $176,423
Lawrence Memorial Hospital (041309) CAH -1.9% $59,604 $129,750 $41,809 $91,013
Little River Memorial Hospital (041320) CAH -2.9% $28,907 $86,202 $11,144 $33,231
Magnolia Regional Medical Center (040067) RPPS -7.6% $135,368 $395,128 $32,518 $94,918

©2023 The Chartis Group, LLC

For more information, please contact The Chartis Center for Rural Health at CCRH@chartis.com.
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Provider Name/Number

McGehee Hospital (041308)

Medical Center of South Arkansas (040088)

Mena Regional Health System (040015)

Mercy Hospital Berryville (041329)

Mercy Hospital Booneville (041318)

Mercy Hospital Ozark (041303)

Mercy Hospital Paris (041300)

Mercy Hospital Waldron (041305)

North Arkansas Regional Medical Center (040017)

Ouachita County Medical Center (040050)

Ozark Health Medical Center (041313)

Ozarks Community Hospital of Gravette (041331)

Piggott Health System (041330)

Siloam Springs Regional Hospital (040001)

©2023 The Chartis Group, LLC

Provider

Type

CAH

RPPS

RPPS

CAH

CAH

CAH

CAH

CAH

RPPS

RPPS

CAH

CAH

CAH

RPPS

-2.7%

4.5%

-7.4%

7.2%

11.8%

19.2%

10.8%

13.2%

-10.8%

-10.0%

-4.9%

-22.4%

-11.2%

13.2%

$66,596

$368,247

$125,799

$83,676

$50,429

$54,326

$42,862

$30,793

$366,718

$120,935

$69,582

$157,783

$107,451

$327,797

2% Inpatient and Outpatient Medicare Revenue Cut

Operating Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP | Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP
Margin Lost Loss Loss Lost Loss Loss

$198,604

$956,613

$351,577

$301,227

$105,547

$93,660

$88,476

$87,098

$968,082

$545,041

$266,000

$598,445

$375,910

$783,818

Bad Debt Reimbursement Cut
35% Medicare Bad Debt Reimburesment Cut

$158,145

$47,369

$26,762

$11,245

$15,276

$13,066

$16,802

$19,460

$23,818

$83,267

$125,540

$61,762

$30,189

$410,820

$132,386

$96,341

$23,535

$26,337

$26,971

$47,525

$51,371

$107,342

$318,316

$476,155

$216,069

$72,186

For more information, please contact The Chartis Center for Rural Health at CCRH@chartis.com.



&Y CHARTIS

Sequestration Bad Debt Reimbursement Cut
2% Inpatient and Outpatient Medicare Revenue Cut 35% Medicare Bad Debt Reimburesment Cut
. Provider Operating Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP | Annual Revenue | Potential Job Potential GDP
Provider Name/Number .
Type Margin Lost Loss Loss Lost Loss Loss

South Mississippi County Regional Medical Center (041316) CAH -9.4% $29,084 0 $63,199 $27,634 0 $60,048
St Bernards Five Rivers (040047) RPPS -7.5% $96,233 2 $263,151 $2,734 0 $7,477
St Marys Regional Medical Center (040041) RPPS 10.7% $669,366 14 $1,951,884 $206,505 4 $602,172
Stone County Medical Center (041310) CAH 12.4% $77,980 3 $340,547 $30,933 1 $135,087
Wadley Regional Medical Center at Hope (040153) RPPS -54% $95,604 2 $294,800 $29,216 1 $90,090
White River Medical Center (040119) RPPS 0.1% $1,636,271 28 $3,823,911 $245,378 4 $573,439

©2023 The Chartis Group, LLC For more information, please contact The Chartis Center for Rural Health at CCRH@chartis.com.



